
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group S13-108

Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Nuclear Fuel Development  Tenishev A.V.  B-214
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Principles of Material Creation Technology  Shulga A.V.  B-208
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Radiation Physics of Solids  Yakushin V.L.  B-212st
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Constructional and Operational Materials: Nuclear Reactors  Chernov I.I.,

Tenishev A.V.  B-214
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST English Language: Materials Science  Polyanskiy A.A.  B-108
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Principles of Computer Simulation  Ganchenkova M.G.  B-108
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physical Materials Science  Kalin B.A.  B-106A
Thu, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Physical Methods of Materials Research  Volkov N.V.  B-108
Fri, 26 May 10:00 — 12:00 ATT Physical Materials Science  Kalin B.A.  B-210
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  dep.9
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Constructional and Operational Materials: Nuclear Reactors  Tenishev A.V.,

Chernov I.I.  V-404
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Materials Science  Kalin B.A.  B-106A
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Radiation Physics of Solids  Yakushin V.L.  V-404
Wed, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Methods of Materials Research  Volkov N.V.  V-409
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  dep.9


